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PRICE (c:l.
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» Nov-23

PRODUCTIONS

THIS IS A GUIDE ONLY - THERE'S PROBABLY MORE GEAR WE'VE LEFT OUT
CONTACT US TO TALK ABOUT YOUR
REQUIREMENTS

AUDIO Day Rate
Amplifiers
QSC PLX3002 (2 x 900w @8ohm) $55

Audio Consoles (Analogue)

Allen & Heath ZED6FX (2 x XLR, 2 x Stereo, FX) $22
Allen & Heath ZED10FX (4 x XLR, 2 x Stereo, FX) S33
Allen & Heath ZED60-14FX (8 x XLR, 2 x Stereo, FX) S44

Audio Consoles (Digital)

Allen & Heath dLive S7000 console surface $880
Allen & Heath DM64 Stage Rack (64/32) $440
Allen & Heaeth GigAce Card $110
Allen & Heath Waves Card $110
Allen & Heath DANTE Card $110
Digidesign Profile (4 x Engines, FOH Rack, Stage Rack) $880
Digidesign SC48 (32 x OUT's) $550
Yamaha M7CL/48 (with Meterbridge) $660
Yamaha PM5D/RH $880
AVID S6L-32D + FOH & Stage Rack (48/40, Waves Enabled) $1,320
Digico SD10 + SD Rack (56 / 40) (Fibre / Waves enabled) $1,375
Digico SD12/96 + SD Rack (56/40) (Fibre, Waves) $1,375
Digico SD11i + D-Rack (32 / 16) $440

Digital Console Accessories

Digico Little Blue Box $88



Yamaha RIO Racks (32 / 16)

Digidesign PQ Controller

Waves Axis One / Scope Computer

Waves Extreme Server

Waves SSL4000 Native Pluggin Bundle v9.0
Waves Platinum Bundle v9.0

Audio Cabling

100m S6L Core

100m BNC Core (Profile)
100m Dante Core (CL5)
150m HMA Fibre Core (SD10)

75m Shielded Ethercon cable (Digico / SD11i)

50m 32/8 Core / Split / Stagebox
75m 40/8 Core / Split / Stagebox
30m 32/8 Core + stagebox

Analogue Multipin FOH/Mon Splits (32/40/48ch)

XLR Leads
NL4 Speaker Leads
NL8 Speaker leads
XLR Looms

Audio FX / Dynamics / EQ

BSS DPR901 Multiband Comp
Dbx 376 Tube Channel Strip
Dbx 160A Comp

Dbx162SL Comp

Drawmer DS201 2ch Gate
Eventide Eclipse

Lexicon PCM81

TC M-One

TC D-Two Delay

TC M2000 Reverb

Yamaha SPX990

Klark DN360 EQ

Lexicon Lambda

APB MixSwitch

Antelope Word Clock

PA / Speakers
JBL EON15G2 (15"+horn, 400w, powered)

JBL EON150 (10"+horn, powered)
JBL EON 610 (10"+horn, powered)

$132
$44
$110
$275
$22
$22

$275

$220

$110

$220

S22

$143

$165

S66
$88 from
$2.2 from
$2.2 from
S4.4 from
S11 from

$33
$33
$33
$44
$44
$44
S55
$33
$33
$44
$33
$44
$33
$33
S55

$44
$33
$33



EV ZLX12P (12"+horn, powered)
EV ZLX15P (15"+horn, powered)
EV ETX12P (12"+horn, powered)
EV ETX15P (15"+horn, powered)
EV ETX18SP (18" sub, powered)

Dynacord Madras M15 (15"+horn, powered)
Dynacord Madras M18 (18" sub, powered)

Dynacord Cobra 4 System (stereo 4 way)
Martin Audio W8LC Line Array Element
Martin Audio WS218X subs (2 x 18")
Martin Audio MLAc System

Monitors

Martin Audio LE1200 (12"+horn, active / passive)

Martin Audio LE1500 (15"+horn, Active)
D&B M4 (15"+horn)

LE1200 Monitor rack (4 x Send)

LE1500 Monitor rack (4 x sends)

D&B 3 x D80 Rack

[EM's

Sennhieser EW300 G3 (TX + Pack)
Shure PSM1000 (Dual channel TX) J8E
Shure PSM1000 Pack J8E

Shure P6HW

Combiners (Shure / Sennheiser)

Shure Directional Antenna - UAS60SWB
Sennheiser A5000 Helical antenna
Sennheiser Directional Paddle Antenna
Sennheiser IE4 Earpieces

Shure E1 Earpieces

Shure Se425 Earpieces

Shure E5 Earpieces

Shure Se535 Earpieces

Microphones

AKG C430 Small Condenser
AKG C747 Mini Shotgun
AKG C3000 Large Condenser
AKG D112

AT 4050 Large Condenser
Audix D6

Beyer M88

POA
POA
POA
POA

$44
$44
$88
$110
$110
$88
$88

855
855
$88
§275
$330
$440

$110
$165
$88
$110
$22
$11
$22
$11
$5.50
$5.50
$22
$22
$22

$22
$22
$22
$22
$22
$22
$22



EV 468 w/drum clip

EV 868

EV RE9QO Lapel + XLR Adaptor
Sennheiser e604

Sennheiser e602

Sennheiser €906

Sennheiser €904

Sennheiser €902

Sennheiser €905

Sennheiser €945 Vocal

DPA4099 (Loud SPL)

Shure SM57

Shure SM58

Shure BG6.1

Shure SM137 Condenser

Shure KSM32 Condenser

Shure KSM109 Condenser

Shure Beta58

Shure Beta57a

Shure Beta52

Shure Beta91

Shure Beta87a

Shure Beta98 + Drum Clamp

Shure Beta 98 H/C (Horn)

Shure Beta53T (Beige, Headset) T4F
Shure MX153TO (Beige, single sided headset) T4F
Countryman E6 (Beige, single sided headset) T4F
Shure MX412 12" Gooseneck (XLR base)
Shure MX418 18" Gooseneck (XLR base)
Shure MX XLR Base

Switch Microphones

DI's

Behringer DI 100
Pro-Co Passive DI
Behringer Stereo DI
ARX USB DI

BSS AR133 DI

Klark DI

Replay
Tascan Single CD Player (rack mount)

Denon Pro CD (rack mount)
Marantz PMD620 Portable Recorder

S22
S22
$22
$11
$11
$11
$22
$22
$11
$22
$33
$11
$11
$11
S22
$33
S22
S22
S22
S22
S22
S22
S22
S22
$33
$33
$33
$22
$22
$11
$11

$11
$11
$11
$11
$11
$11

$33
$33
855



Wireless Microphones

Shure ULXP (hand held / beltpack)
Shure ULXD 4ch (hand held / beltpack)
Shure UR4D 2ch (hand held / beltpack)
Sennheiser EW100 G4 w/e835 mic
Sennheiser EW500 G3 w/e945 mic

Portable PA (Battery Powered)

Mipro MA705 w/wireless mic
Mipro MA707 w/wireless mic

DJ Gear

Pioneer CDJ2000
Pioneer CDJ2000 Nexus
Pioneer CDJ2000 NX2
Pioneer CDJ3000
Pioneer DJIM900 Nexus
Pioneer DJM900 NX2
DJ Hub + Accessories

AUDIO PARTY PACKS

JBL EON PACK

2 XJBL EON15G2

2 x Speaker Stands

1 x Allen & Heath ZED6FX Mixer
1 x iPod Lead

All cables

EV ZLX Pack

2 X EV ZLX15P

2 x Speaker Stands

1 x Allen & heath ZED6FX Mixer
1 x iPod Lead

All cables

Audio Stands

Straight mic stand

Boom mic Stand

Medium / Short boom stand
LP Claw

$88
$352
$176
S66
S66

$88
$110

$99
$132
$132
$198
$132
$132

S22

$110

$110

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50



K&M Music Stand
Music Stand Light
Console Ezi-Tilt
Speaker Stand

$11
$11
S22
$11

Yamaha Live Custom Oak Drum Kit (Amber Shadow)
22" Kick, 10+12" Toms, 14+16" Floor Toms

14 x 5.5" Snare, 4 x Cymbal Stands, Hats Stand
Snare Stand, Drum Throne, Single Kick Pedal

Zildjian Cymbal Pack
14" Hats, 14" Crash, 18" Fast Crash, 20" Medium Ride

Pearl Sensitone 14" Brass Snare
Cymbal Stands / Hats Stands / Drum Thrones

Ampeg 8x10 Bass Cab

Ampeg 4x10 Bass Cab

Ampeg SVT Classic Bass Head
Ampeg SVT3 Pro Bass Head

Fender Blues DeVille Guitar Combo
Fender '65 Twin Reverb Guitar Combo (reissue)
Vox AC30 C2 Guitar Combo

Roland RD700GX Keyboard (88 Keys)
Keyboard Seat

Jack-Jack Instrument Leads

Drum Carpet

$165

$55

S33
Sllea

$66
$44
$110
$55
$55
$55
$55
$99
$11
$2.20
$5.50

High End HedgeHog 4

High End RoadHog 4 FullBoar
High End Hog Wing

ChamSys MQ500 Stadium
Grand MA2 Lite

Grand MA2 Wing

Grand MAS Lite

Grand MA3 Full Size

Jands 4Pak-D

$330
$660
$220
$550
$660
$165
§770
$1,650
$33



Grand MA3 NPU

High End Hog DP8000
Jands HPC12-AZ 100 Dimmer / PDS
Jands FP12 Dimmer
Jands 4Pak-D

Elation eNode8 Pro
Jands DD8 DMX Splitter
LSC e24 Rack

24 Way Power Rack

36 Way Power Rack

48 Way Power Rack

72 Way Power / Data Rack (PowerLock)

W-DMX (1024ch)
PowerlLock Distro

Ayrton Eurus

Ayrton Ghibli

Ayrton Mistral

Ayrton Magic Blade-R
Claypaky Sharpy
Claypaky Mythos Il
Claypaky B-Eye K10
Claypaky Mini-B

GLP Impression X-Bar20
GLP JDC-1 LED Strobe
ProLights Astra Wash37PIX
Martin Aura PXL

Martin Quantum Profile
Martin Quantum Wash
Studio Due CS4

Neptune Beam 200 (IP65)

Martin Atomic LED
Martin Atomic Colours

ShowPro Collider FC LED Strobe (IP65)

GLP JDC-1 LED Strobe
Disco Strobe (75w)

Elation SixBar1000
Pro Shop PixPad 4x4

$330
$110
$110

$33

$33

$33

$22
$132
$250
$265
$330
$440
$110
$165

$440
$385
$330
$198
$275
$385
$220
$220
$275
$330

$275
$275
$132
$275

$110
$88
$220
$330
$22

$88
$66



Vintage Blaze 55

Chauvet ColourDash Q40 Panel (IP65)

Pro Shop LED Sunstrip

Martin Sceptron 10

LED TrussMate

Chauvet FreedomFlex H4 battery powewred uplighters
30" Mirror Ball + HD Motor

ACME LED Par DI-100 Warm White (LED Par64)
Quad18 LED Par RGBW

Quad18 LED Par RGBW (IP65)

LED Par64 RGB

Chauvet FreedomFlex Battery Powered LED uplighters
TrussMate LED Tri truss Warmers

Martin ELP LED Profile RGBAW

26 / 50 deg lens tubes

Prolights CTPLUS Profile (262)
Gobo Holders (A+M+B Size)

Kupo HPL750 Fresnel

SilverStar LED Fresnel Warm White

Molefay Duet (lamped)

4 Way Blinder (lamped)

8 Way Blinder (lamped)
LED Duet

LED Duet IP65

LED X-Blinder 4

LED Sunstrip

Battery Powered Worklight

Soundvision iFollow w/stand
Robert Juliat Victor (1800HMI) w/stand
Macula Remote Follow Spot System

Zactrack Auto Follow Spot System (up to 5 x performers)

$110
$132
$44
$66
$22
$22
$88

$22
$44
$55
$22
$22
$22

$88

88
$5.50
$33
$33

$33
$55
$77
$33
$55
$55
$44
$11

$110
$220
POA
POA



Antari F80Z Smoke machine

JEM ZR DMX Smoke machine
Chauvet Vesuvio Vertical Smoke Jet
Look Unique Hazer

Smoke Factory TourHazer-I

MDG ATMe hazer (requires C02)

DJ Power Low Fogger

Stage Fan

H9 DMX Stage Fan

LED Shimmer

Chauvet LX5 Disco light
LED lJive

LED Par64 RGB

LED Superflower

LED UV Panel

Party / Disco Strobe

Mirror Ball (40cm) + Motor
Party Lighting Stand

3 x LED Disco lights, stand, cables

Lighting Multicores (from 30m)
Weiland Cables

Weiland 240v Headers / Tails

5 Pin DMX Cables (from 1m)
5-3 / 3-5 Adaptors

3 Phase cables (from 10m)
400a PowerlLock Cables

VISION
LED Screen

Martin P3 on PC Dongle

VuePix ER5.9 LED Panels (500 x 1000mm)
Nova N660 Screen Processor

RGB Link Venue X1 Scaler

NovaPro UHD Jnr 4k Processor

Resolume Arena 7

$44
$110
$88
$110
$110
$220
$110
$5.50
$33

$22
$22
$22
$22
$33
$22
$22
$33
$11

$55

POA
POA
POA
POA
2.2
POA
POA

Day Rate

$88
POA
$110
$88
$220
855



Arkaos Media Server $110

Vision Control

Roland V1-HD Switcher $110
Roland V-60HD Switcher $220
MacBook Pro (Arkaos / Qlab) $165
Canon XA35 Camera $110
Camera Tripod S11
Fratscreen Monitors $33
Touch Screen Monitors $33 from

Birddog Studio NDI $110
BlackMagic Converters HDMI-SDI S22
Decimator MD-Cross S44
HDMI Extender over Cat5 (Send / Receive) S44
200m Fibre Core (8 x LC- 8 x LC) $110
40m SDI cable S22
Martin P3 PowerPort (Sceptrons) $165

Projectors / Screens

Hitachi 5500 Lumens Projector WXGA $330
Hitachi 13000 Lumens Projector $1,650
Various Lens options

84" Pull-Down tripod Screen 4:3 $55
Da-Lite fastfold 8' diag 4:3 Screen (front proj) $110
Stumpfl fastfold Screen (front / Rear) 16:9 / 12' x 6'9" $110
Rigging Day Rate
Truss

Tri Truss (Silver)

1.5m 300mm Global /CLS $16.50
2m 300mm Global /CLS $16.50
2.5m 300mm Global / CLS $16.50
3m 300mm Global / CLS S22
Cube Joiner $16.50
1m Base Plate $16.50

Global F44 400mm Box (Silver / Black)

1m Truss $33
2m Truss $33
3m Truss (some black available) $33
3m Ladder Truss (Black) $33
F44 Suspension bracket S22

F44 Cat Head S33



F44 6 Way Cube
FA44 Base Plate

F44 5 Chord 400mmm Box Truss (Silver)
3m Truss

Global Pre-Rig Truss (Black)
4' Section

8' Section

10' Section

Truss Floor Standing Feet

Flat Truss 400mm (Black)
Various Lengths

Circle Truss (Silver)

F34 Global (300mm box) 4m Circle (4 x Pieces)

Other Rigging

Global U-Drop Frames (Black) 1100mm
LX hanging Chain Ladders (4m / 6m Drop)
Dropper Bars w/T-Bar

Pipe Base Plates

2"0D Pipes 500mm to 4m

Spansets (1m to 3m)

GAK Slings

H-Stands (Single or ParBar)

Ratchet Straps

Shackles / O-Rings

Shotbags

Penn Winchups

VBM Towerlifter (100kg)

VBM Towerlifter (200kg)

Pushup Lighting Stand (takes Spigot or T-Bar)
Speaker Stand

Hookclamls / Couplers / Swivel Couplers
Tris Truss MAC Adaptor

500mm Boom Arm w/clamp

1000mm Boom Arm w/Clamp

Rair Covers (Lighting) various sizes

Motors / Lifting

Prolyft 500kg D8+ Motor -60' Chain
Prolyft 1000kg D8+ Motor - 60' Chain

S22
$16.50

$33

POA
POA
POA
POA

S11 from

$88 per piece

S22
$33
S11
$16.50

S11 from
$5.50
S11
$5.50

$2.2 from
$1.10
$2.20
$33
S66
$88
S11
$5.50

POA

S11
S11
S11
S22

$110
$110



CM Lodestar 1000kg Full D8+ SQP2 Motor - 80' Chain $275

8ch Motor Controller $132
4ch Motor Controller $99
Single Channel (Pickle) Motor Controller $55
500kg Chain Blocks S22
Chain Motor Rain Cover S11
Motor Cables (10m to 50m) POA
Rigging / FX

Magic FX Kabuki (10 x Solenoids + control) $385
Jands Tab Track 3m Sections S22

2.4 x 1.2 Stage Deck $88
1.8 x 1.2 Stage Deck $88
1.2 x 1.2 Stage Deck $66
2.4 x 600mm DJ Deck (Carpeted Top) $88
1.8 x 600mm 3/4 DJ Deck $88
1.2 x 600mm EGO Riser / Skid S66
1.2(W) x 600mm(H) Filled Stairs $88
Legs (300 / 450 /600 / 900 / 1200) Included
Rolling Legs (300 / 450 / 600 /900) $11
Riser Skirts (300 / 450 / 600 / 900) S22
Drapes

6m x 4m Black Wooldrape $55
6m x 6m Black Wooldrape $66
7.5m x 6m Black Wooldrape S77
1m x 5m Black Woodrape Leg $33
7.5m x 400mm Black Truss Border S22
18m x 8m Grey Sharkstooth Scrim $110
13m x 6m Black Sharkstooth Scrim S110
15m x 8m Filled Cloth White Cyc S110
9m x 4m Filled Cloth White Cyc S110
Drape Base Plate w/Spigot S11
Drape Telescopic Upright S11
Drape Telescopic CrossBar S11
2m Black Truss Sock (300mm truss) $5.50

POWER Day Rate



240v Ext Cables 3m to 20m

3 Phase (40a 5 Pin Wilco) 5m to 40m

PowerLock 400amp (3m to 30m)

Jands PDS12 / PDS6

Socopex 12ch Distro

Jands PDS453 (PowerlLock to 3 Phases)

3 Phase Double

3 Phase triple

PowerBoards / Stage Power Drops

110v Stepdown Transformers w/US Ext Lead / Powerboard

COMMS

Jands EziCom 2ch Master Station

jands EziCom 4ch Master Station

Jands EziCom Beltpack

Comms headsets (Single / Dual Muff)

Comms Phone Headset

Comms LED Flasher

Kenwood UHF Radios + Handset (6 + Charger)

SUNDRY

Cable Ramps (5 Channels)

Global Punter Barrier Sections

Global Punter Barrier Gate

10Easy Noise Monitoring System
Protos Wind Speed Monitoring System
Rubber Mats

6m x 2m Black Stage Carpet

$5.5 from
$16.5 from
$33 from
S55
S66
$165
S55
S55
$2.2 from
S55

Day Rate

$33
$44
$11
$11
$11
$11
$154

Day Rate

S11
$44
S55
$110
$33
S22
$33




































